LONDON & DISTRICT LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP

as of July 31/22
NAME EXPIRY DATE TOTAL AMOUNT
Michael Magee July 12022 $100.00
Wesley Poole July 12022 $50.00
Ashley Perry July 12022 $515.00
Tiara St Cyr July 1 2022 $425.00
Dylan Scott July 12022 $1,050.00
Dolly Nicholas July 12022 $300.00
Ben Wouters July 12022 $75.00
Kyle Molto July 12022 $366.00
Mackenzie Taylor-Bond July 12022 $577.00
Sydney Welch July 12022 $1,497.50
Jacob Neville July 12022 $68.00
Max Cranton July 12022 $75.00
Austen Decman July 12022 $192.00
Dawson Sears July 12022 $494.25
Cassidy Lane July 12023 $657.50
Travis Riley July 12023 $119.00
Kyle Divinski July 12023 $95.00
Robert Crossett July 12023 $415.00
Brayden Vaughan July 12023 $975.68
Kayden Dukic July 12023 $75.00
Owen Keillor July 12023 $105.00
Anthony Moon July 12023 $50.00
Bailey White July 12023 $75.00
Raidan Poole July 12023 $25.00
Alanna McNicol July 12023 $401.74
Dalton Holt July 12023 $610.00
Nathan Davie July 12023 $110.00
Brandan Blakley July 12023 $0.00
Chris Landry July 12023 $142.00
Lucas Renaud July 12024 $66.00
Madison Crossett July 12024 $1,410.19
Emillie Goulet Magee July 12024 $2,030.00
Andrew Marshall July 12024 $0.00
Destiny Smith July 12024 $62.50
Jason Smith July 12024 $50.00
Sydney Proctor July 12024 $220.00
Andy Ratte July 12024 $20.00
Nikita Ziegler July 12024 $20.00
Tristan Millistver July 12024 $20.00



Braydon Lemon
William Kitching
Jamie Figg

Griffin Lawrence
Jonathon Boerkamp
Angel Schuyler
Ashton Wareham
Brandon Creasor
Chelsie Clipson
Hayley Jolliffe
Ricki Frampton
Nadia King

Adam Holt

Eric Ralph
Gordon Vlasic
Blake Vanderven
Emily Brade
Emily Fry

Brooke Gerardo
Reese Fidler

Sydney Fargnoli
Michael Williams
Cole Sitzes

Ryan Wilson

Mason Dawdy
Brendan Patrick
Evan Davis

Dylan Figueiredo
Kayla Reimer
Xander Ballantine
Georgia McCoubrey
Dillan Crossett
Nicholas Vanderven

Michael John
Allison Jolliffe
Jessica Smith
Colin Blissett
Ellie Minor

lann Ingram
Jacob Davie
Alexander Grigg
Nicolas Rudell
Michael Newman
Jamie Noyce

July 12024
July 12024
July 12024

July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025
July 12025

July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026
July 12026

July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027

$25.00
$75.00
$450.00

$150.00
$75.00
$1,180.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$100.00
$50.00
$582.00
$66.00
$323.50
$370.00
$225.00
$163.00
$100.00
$30.00

$155.00
$55.00
$602.50
$740.00
$1,030.00
$742.50
$75.00
$2,664.00
$240.00
$319.50
$100.00
$1,445.00
$50.00

$265.00
$50.00
$540.00
$25.00
$1,343.00
$100.00
$505.00
$50.00
$708.25
$90.00
$233.00



Mariah Anderson
Emery Edgar
Joshua Blakley
Haley Jarvis
Brock Fisher
Jaiden Loucks

Jason Preece

Dylan Davidson Malin

Maxwell Proctor
Tristan Badder
Sydney Brown
Kaiden DeBeck
Logan Sittaro

Seth Anderson
Christopher Blakley
Savannah Chabot
Nevaeh Cherry
Avorie Edgar
Brianna Gregg
Jadyn Graham
Charis Hay

Ryan Kitching
Brianna Lorentz
Lexie Minor
Brooklyn Newman
Rachel Noyce
Sofia Rodriguez
Carter Schmitt
Bradley Veraart
Sophie Verbruggen

Joshua Lemon
Aryanna Lockyer
Tyler Welch
Adrian Crossett
Kenzie Cherry
Gracey Brown
Emily Wilson
Caleb Atkinson
Isaac McCoubrey

Adriana Graham
Joshua Figueiredo
Kaden Patrick
Max Muscat

July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027
July 12027

July 12028
July 12028
July 12028
July 12028
July 12028
July 12028
July 12028

July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029
July 12029

July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030
July 12030

July 12031
July 12031
July 12031
July 12031

$95.00
2,108.00
$377.50
$577.50
1,250.00
$210.00

$1,459.50
$50.00
$300.00
$375.00
$828.00
$115.00
$357.50

$205.00
$678.75
$230.00
$1,475.00
$1,868.50
$130.00
$1,721.25
$110.00
$154.00
$181.25
$1,070.00
$195.00
$232.00
$127.25
$856.25
$777.00
$210.00

$230.00
$190.00
$699.00
$825.00
$2,256.00
$504.50
$1,167.50
$72.50
$260.00

$700.00
$915.00
$1,655.00
$135.00



Carter Klassen
Logan Bolte Kuntz
Nate VanDuynhoven

Chevy King
Xander Dickie
Eddie Windatt
Zack Kropf
Andrew Llinington
Sydney Ahearn

Chase Brunette
Ray Back

Logan Welch
Danica Cloes

Evan Elviss

Logan Cruickshank
Kylie Giles

Denver Hudson

Landon King
William MacEachern

Kael Giles
Dylan Wammes
Allison Cloes
Edwin Sheehan

Hayden Slauenwhite
Sydney-Lyn Lockyer

Danielle Lockyer

July 12031
July 12031
July 12031

July 12032
July 12032
July 12032
July 12032
July 12032
July 12032

July 12033
July 12033
July 12033
July 12033
July 12033
July 12033
July 12033
July 12033

July 12034
July 12034

July 12035
July 12035
July 12035
July 12035

July 12037
July 12037

July 12038

Undetermined Expiry Dates- Sarnia Winners

Collin Gray
Zackery Visser
Caleb Bell
Karys Nesbitt
Shaylyn Blake

$110.00
$125.00
$520.00

$329.00
$290.00

$72.50
$128.50
$128.50
$165.00

$455.00
$745.00
$180.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$495.00
$120.00

$75.00
$1,102.00

$405.00
$135.00
$150.00
$210.00

$25.00
$285.00

$105.00

$125.00
$100.00
$30.00
$150.00
$75.00



