LONDON & DISTRICT LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP as of July 31/22

NAME	EXPIRY DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Michael Magee	July 1 2022	\$100.00
Wesley Poole	July 1 2022	\$50.00
Ashley Perry	July 1 2022	\$515.00
Tiara St Cyr	July 1 2022	\$425.00
Dylan Scott	July 1 2022	\$1,050.00
Dolly Nicholas	July 1 2022	\$300.00
Ben Wouters	July 1 2022	\$75.00
Kyle Molto	July 1 2022	\$366.00
Mackenzie Taylor-Bond	July 1 2022	\$577.00
Sydney Welch	July 1 2022	\$1,497.50
Jacob Neville	July 1 2022	\$68.00
Max Cranton	July 1 2022	\$75.00
Austen Decman	July 1 2022	\$192.00
Dawson Sears	July 1 2022	\$494.25
Cassidy Lane	July 1 2023	\$657.50
Travis Riley	July 1 2023	\$119.00
Kyle Divinski	July 1 2023	\$95.00
Robert Crossett	July 1 2023	\$415.00
Brayden Vaughan	July 1 2023	\$975.68
Kayden Dukic	July 1 2023	\$75.00
Owen Keillor	July 1 2023	\$105.00
Anthony Moon	July 1 2023	\$50.00
Bailey White	July 1 2023	\$75.00
Raidan Poole	July 1 2023	\$25.00
Alanna McNicol	July 1 2023	\$401.74
Dalton Holt	July 1 2023	\$610.00
Nathan Davie	July 1 2023	\$110.00
Brandan Blakley	July 1 2023	\$0.00
Chris Landry	July 1 2023	\$142.00
Lucas Renaud	July 1 2024	\$66.00
Madison Crossett	July 1 2024	\$1,410.19
Emillie Goulet Magee	July 1 2024	\$2,030.00
Andrew Marshall	July 1 2024	\$0.00
Destiny Smith	July 1 2024	\$62.50
Jason Smith	July 1 2024	\$50.00
Sydney Proctor	July 1 2024	\$220.00
Andy Ratte	July 1 2024	\$20.00
Nikita Ziegler	July 1 2024	\$20.00
Tristan Millistver	July 1 2024	\$20.00

Braydon Lemon	July 1 2024	\$25.00
William Kitching	July 1 2024	\$75.00
Jamie Figg	July 1 2024	\$450.00
Griffin Lawrence	July 1 2025	\$150.00
Jonathon Boerkamp	July 1 2025	\$75.00
Angel Schuyler	July 1 2025	\$1,180.00
Ashton Wareham	July 1 2025	\$50.00
Brandon Creasor	July 1 2025	\$25.00
Chelsie Clipson	July 1 2025	\$25.00
Hayley Jolliffe	July 1 2025	\$0.00
Ricki Frampton	July 1 2025 July 1 2025	\$100.00
Nadia King	July 1 2025	\$50.00
Adam Holt	July 1 2025 July 1 2025	\$582.00
Eric Ralph	July 1 2025 July 1 2025	\$66.00
Gordon Vlasic	July 1 2025 July 1 2025	\$323.50
Blake Vanderven	July 1 2025 July 1 2025	\$370.00
	•	•
Emily Brade	July 1 2025	\$225.00
Emily Fry	July 1 2025	\$163.00
Brooke Gerardo	July 1 2025	\$100.00
Reese Fidler	July 1 2025	\$30.00
Sydney Fargnoli	July 1 2026	\$155.00
Michael Williams	July 1 2026	\$55.00
Cole Sitzes	July 1 2026	\$602.50
Ryan Wilson	July 1 2026	\$740.00
Mason Dawdy	July 1 2026	\$1,030.00
Brendan Patrick	July 1 2026	\$742.50
Evan Davis	July 1 2026	\$75.00
Dylan Figueiredo	July 1 2026	\$2,664.00
Kayla Reimer	July 1 2026	\$240.00
Xander Ballantine	July 1 2026	\$319.50
Georgia McCoubrey	July 1 2026	\$100.00
Dillan Crossett	July 1 2026	\$1,445.00
Nicholas Vanderven	July 1 2026	\$50.00
Michael John	July 1 2027	\$265.00
Allison Jolliffe	July 1 2027	\$50.00
Jessica Smith	July 1 2027	\$540.00
Colin Blissett	July 1 2027	\$25.00
Ellie Minor	July 1 2027	\$1,343.00
lann Ingram	July 1 2027	\$100.00
Jacob Davie	July 1 2027 July 1 2027	\$505.00
Alexander Grigg	July 1 2027 July 1 2027	\$50.00
Nicolas Rudell	July 1 2027 July 1 2027	\$708.25
Michael Newman	July 1 2027 July 1 2027	\$90.00
Jamie Noyce	July 1 2027 July 1 2027	\$233.00
Janne Hoyee	July 1 202/	7233.00

Mariah Andarson	July 1 2027	¢0Ε 00
Mariah Anderson	July 1 2027	\$95.00
Emery Edgar	July 1 2027	2,108.00
Joshua Blakley	July 1 2027	\$377.50
Haley Jarvis	July 1 2027	\$577.50
Brock Fisher	July 1 2027	1,250.00
Jaiden Loucks	July 1 2027	\$210.00
Jason Preece	July 1 2028	\$1,459.50
Dylan Davidson Malin	, July 1 2028	\$50.00
Maxwell Proctor	July 1 2028	\$300.00
Tristan Badder	July 1 2028	\$375.00
Sydney Brown	July 1 2028	\$828.00
Kaiden DeBeck	July 1 2028	\$115.00
Logan Sittaro	July 1 2028	\$357.50
Logan Sittaro	July 1 2028	\$337.50
Seth Anderson	July 1 2029	\$205.00
Christopher Blakley	July 1 2029	\$678.75
Savannah Chabot	July 1 2029	\$230.00
Nevaeh Cherry	July 1 2029	\$1,475.00
Avorie Edgar	July 1 2029	\$1,868.50
Brianna Gregg	July 1 2029	\$130.00
Jadyn Graham	July 1 2029	\$1,721.25
Charis Hay	, July 1 2029	\$110.00
Ryan Kitching	, July 1 2029	\$154.00
Brianna Lorentz	July 1 2029	\$181.25
Lexie Minor	July 1 2029	\$1,070.00
Brooklyn Newman	July 1 2029	\$195.00
Rachel Noyce	July 1 2029	\$232.00
Sofia Rodriguez	July 1 2029	\$127.25
Carter Schmitt	July 1 2029	\$856.25
Bradley Veraart	July 1 2029	\$777.00
	· ·	
Sophie Verbruggen	July 1 2029	\$210.00
Joshua Lemon	July 1 2030	\$230.00
Aryanna Lockyer	July 1 2030	\$190.00
Tyler Welch	July 1 2030	\$699.00
Adrian Crossett	July 1 2030	\$825.00
Kenzie Cherry	July 1 2030	\$2,256.00
Gracey Brown	July 1 2030	\$504.50
Emily Wilson	July 1 2030	\$1,167.50
Caleb Atkinson	July 1 2030	\$72.50
Isaac McCoubrey	July 1 2030	\$260.00
Addison	1.1.4.0004	4700 00
Adriana Graham	July 1 2031	\$700.00
Joshua Figueiredo	July 1 2031	\$915.00
Kaden Patrick	July 1 2031	\$1,655.00
Max Muscat	July 1 2031	\$135.00

Carter Klassen	July 1 2031	\$110.00
Logan Bolte Kuntz	July 1 2031	\$125.00
Nate VanDuynhoven	July 1 2031	\$520.00
Chevy King	July 1 2032	\$329.00
Xander Dickie	July 1 2032	\$290.00
Eddie Windatt	July 1 2032	\$72.50
Zack Kropf	July 1 2032	\$128.50
Andrew Llinington	July 1 2032	\$128.50
Sydney Ahearn	July 1 2032	\$165.00
Chase Brunette	July 1 2033	\$455.00
Ray Back	July 1 2033	\$745.00
Logan Welch	July 1 2033	\$180.00
Danica Cloes	July 1 2033	\$150.00
Evan Elviss	July 1 2033	\$100.00
Logan Cruickshank	July 1 2033	\$250.00
Kylie Giles	July 1 2033	\$495.00
Denver Hudson	July 1 2033	\$120.00
Landon King	July 1 2034	\$75.00
William MacEachern	July 1 2034	\$1,102.00
William WacLachem	July 1 2054	71,102.00
Kael Giles	July 1 2035	\$405.00
Dylan Wammes	July 1 2035	\$135.00
Allison Cloes	July 1 2035	\$150.00
Edwin Sheehan	July 1 2035	\$210.00
Hayden Slauenwhite	July 1 2037	\$25.00
Sydney-Lyn Lockyer	July 1 2037	\$285.00
	, = ====	,
Danielle Lockyer	July 1 2038	\$105.00
Undetermined Expiry Dates- Sarn	ia Winners	
Collin Gray		\$125.00
Zackery Visser		\$100.00
Caleb Bell		\$30.00
Karys Nesbitt		\$150.00
•		-
Shaylyn Blake		\$75.00